
quatre-cent-
vingt

280 dizaines

80 centaines, 
2 dizaines

quatre-mille-
vingt

cent-vingt-
quatre

18 dizaines

82 centaines

quatre-mille-
deux-cents

cent-quatre-
vingt

2 milliers, 
8 unités

8 milliers, 
2 unités

mille-quatre-
vingt

mille-vingt-
quatre

18 centaines

2 milliers, 
8 dizaines

quatre-mille-
deux

420

2 800

8 020

4 020

124

180

8 200

4 200

180

2 008

8 002

1 080

1 024

1 800

2 080

4 002

Jeu révise – unité 5 : Le grand mémory 
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